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Shane Nalley
Doug Whitmer
Terry Cunningham
Duane Scott

Paul Bennett
Shane Watts
Justin Maxwell

Boonville, IN
Prosperity, PA
Grenback, TN

Sacramento, CA
New Carlisle, OH
Ambherst, OH
Burgettsstown, PA
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YAM
HSB
YAM
suz
KTM

KTM
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Ronald Bohn
Terry Mealer
Frank Erbe
Alan Brutto
Jeff Hollfelder

Ted Kilvington

Pgh, PA

Palmetto, GA
Newton Falls, OH
Bruceton Mills, WV
Castro Valley, CA
Lansing, MI

YAM
CAN
YAM
KTM
YAM
suz
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John Dunn

Don Rye

Joe Klingensmith
Glenn Adams
Dick Sweat
David Nichols
Millard Reeves
Donald Munger
Lonnie Watson
Richard li Cone
Jonathan Rentschler

Wallingford, CT
Mount Vernon, IN
Bethel Park, PA
Palmyra, PA
Wooster, OH
Greenwood, IN
Bloomington, IN
North East, PA
Westmoreland, TN
Athens, OH
Chardon, OH
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1 414
2 966
3 893
4 684
5 878
6 002
7 816
1 163
2 160
3 171
4 431
5 645
6 702
1 311
2 305
3 216
4 922
5 881
6 705
7 762
8 952
9 959
DNF 833
DNF 228
1 962
2 839
3 523
4 340
5 248
6 750
7 915
8 770
9 840
10 692
11 555
12 374
13 765
14 763
15 271
16 729
17 799
18 857
19 724
20 403
21 888
22 458
23 957
24 672
25 376
26 908
27 526

Jeffrey Anthony
Steve Brunton
Kevin Outland
Ken Wolf
Timothy Pritchard
Sam Appis

Chris Cowden
Terry Lindsey
Jeff Little
Gregory Koontz
William Henslee
Jon Gillespie
Dennis Fitzgerald
Gary Waddell
Leo Jeziorski
Rodney Frecker
Rick Harder
Terry Sheets
John Pappa, Jr
Darrel Perry
Michael Ebbert
David Pine

Jack Downard
Ronald Nicholl
Andy Flowers
Charles Schniper
Roger Turner

Chillicother, OH
Daytona Beach, FL
Ambherst, OH
Cincinnati, OH
Springfield, OH
Coshocton, OH
Moon Twp, PA
Macon, GA
Virgie, KY
Charleston, WV
Chardon, OH
Canton, OH
Schwenksville, PA
Freeport, PA
South Park, PA
Pomeroy, OH
Brunswick, OH
Zanesville, OH
Hubbard, OH
Nelsonville, OH
Belmont, OH
Winfield, MO
Wellston, OH
Warren, OH

Little Hocking, OH
Glouster, OH
Orient, OH
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976
465
646
863
987
413
206
766
723
190
861
309
256
704
940
742
316
728
608
789
217
198
830
788
468
730
260
850
360
398
886
715
783
868
735
713
683
383

808

Thomas Gates
Keith Vermillion
Del Kulp

Darren Marks
Douglas Noll

F. Douglas Mohr
Randal Cullen
Tom Kazar
Mark Vicker
William Stange
Rick Parsons
Chris Erickson
Scott Graver
Brian Thompson
James A. Dice Sr
Jeff Osburn
James Talyor
Kevin Cogar
David Suyeta
William Roell
Will Rulong
Gary Bisang
Gene Swidwa
Dan Nunnari
Lew Irvine

Ken Creech
Martin Barila
David Hall

Chad Null

Paul Hayes
Thomas Bretthauer
Craig Gomulka
Joe Folino
Steve Krummen
Keith Tanlbee
Brent R. Wiggers
Todd Mount
James Pensis

Canal Winchester, OH SUZ

Logan, OH
Ambherst, OH
Little Hocking, OH
Bentleyville, PA
Ona, WV
Hendersonville, NC
W. Mifflin, PA
Tarentum, PA
Painesville, OH
Morganton, WV
Batavia, OH
Oxford, CT
Noblesville, IN
Smithfield, PA
Logan, OH
Moundsville, WV
Barboursville, WV
Amherst, OH
Pittsburgh, PA
Warren, OH
Lexington, KY
Sarver, PA
Litchfield, OH
Washington, NJ
Cincinnati, OH
Pisgah Forest, NC
Alexandria, OH
Greenville, OH
Arcanmum, OH
Lynchburg, OH
Pittsburgh, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Mason, OH
Logan, OH
Findley Lake, NY
Heath, OH
Burgettstown, PA
Gallapolis, OH

suz
KAW
KTM
KAW
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
KTM
HON
KTM
KTM
KAW
suz
KTM
HON
KAW
KTM
YAM
KTM
sSuz
Suz
KTM
KAW
HSQ
HON
KTM
KAW
Suz
HON
KTM
KAW
KTM
KTM
KTM
YAM
KTM

HON
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1:51:01
1:51:08
1:53:34
1:53:55
1:54:08
1:54:22
1:54:35
1:54:57
1:55:57
1:56:01
1:58:29
1:58:53
2:00:02
2:00:19
2:02:54
2:03:07
2:05:03
2:06:20
2:07:04
1:24:38
1:25:18
1:25:38
1:26:49
1:21:55
1:28:31
1:29:02
1:29:11
1:31:23
1:33:40
1:33:58
1:39:44
1:40:52
1:59:56
0:52:54
0:58:10
1:37:34
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

183
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215
275
804
761
545
784
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Dino Colaianni
Gregg Dull
James Moore
Tim Farina
Steve Linton
Mike Livada, Jr
Douglas Day
Brian Belsole

Adena, OH
Connellsville, PA
Corry, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Akron, OH
Burgettstown, PA
Madison, IN
Medina, OH

KTM
sSuz
HON
YAM
KTM
Suz
suz
HON
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1:44:35
1:45:13
1:46:00
1:46:16
1:47:37
1:48:19
1:48:27
1:49:05
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359
333
184
367
457
837
491
651
686
423
864
234
986
773
506
355
877
746
832
815
806
895
876
584

Chris Pena
Brandon Bollinger
Erick Hendon
Bob Fiddler

Troy Lee

Rick Barner
Robert Martray
Harry Jones

Eric Scherschel
Dennis Lydick
Dennis Fisher
Shaun Harold
Dan Mohler
Micjael Murphy, Jr
Jeff Lemay
Kenneth Conover
Jeremy Hazelett
Henderson Jude
Traves Cone
Richard Herbert
Paul Mccune
Mark Ashley
Troy Nicholson
Chris Wallace

Travelers Rest, SC
Morganton, NC
Elkins, WV
Bedford, IN
Bedford, IN

Plain City, OH
Leisenring, PA
Columbiana, OH
Bedford, IN
Lumberport, WV
Normantown, WV
Williamstown, WV
New Marshfield, OH
Virgie, KY
Houston, AR
Ridgeway, SC
Louisa, KY
Debord, KY
Dayton, OH

La Grange, KY
Albany, OH
Martinsville, IN
Cumberland, OH
Muscle Shoals, AL

YAM
YAM
Suz
YAM
KTM
KTM
YAM
YAM
Suz
YAM
HON
YAM
HON
YAM
YAM
KTM
YAM
suz
CAN
HON
HON
YAM
YAM
KTM
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8395
1-35:21
1:42:17
1:45:02
1:45:30
1:48:39
1:49:51
1:50:30
1:51:31
1:52:26
1:55:53
1:57:52
1:57:54
1:59:16
2:00:10
2:00:45
20115
2:02:54
1:14:28
1:19:08
1:31:29
1:32:02
1:33:00
1:33:44
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25
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28
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31
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35
36
37
38
39
DNF
DNF

907
214
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792
941
605
496
945
904
772
894
841
613
615
950
912

Matthew Davidson
Chuck Ward
Terry Colosimo
James J. Evanuik
Lincoln Reynolds
Randall Walton
Charles Welch
Kevin Fields
Daniel Matteson
Tyson Koch

Jeff Sizemore
Eric Boyd
Samuel Casebolt
John Davis, Jr
Michael Eichler
Richard Lanning
Paul Stettler

Indianapolis, IN
Evansville, IN
Forestville, PA

N Huntuingdon, PA

Bedford, IN
Clayton, OH
Salem, OH
Nicholasville, KY
Columbus, OH
Cincinnati, OH
Royalton, KY
Martinsville, IN
Pikeville, KY
Clarksville, TN
Willoughby, OH
Murry City, OH
Indianapolis, IN

HON
YAM
sSuz
YAM
sSuz
KTM
YAM
HON
HON
KTM
KTM
YAM
YAM
suz
suz
KTM
HON
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1:35:14
1:36:21
1:37:40
1:37:43
1:39:35
1:41:45
1:42:02
1:43:03
1:45:05
1:45:52
1:47:16
1:48:46
0:44:06
0:47:41
1:00:32
0:00:00
0:00:00
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688
836
973
602
211
455
633
199
743
578
859
293
689
358
707
323
954
819
427
696
604
877
946
956
574
842
879
674
618
845
229
226
650

Cecil Rose
Chris Coffmon
Bobby Ousley
Nathan Koch
Dan Doerr

Earl Hose, Jr
Michael Evers
Mark Feth
Zack Jarvis
Mike Harris

Rj Powell
Christopher Rupp
Stacey Snead
Craig Spencer
Mike Cusano
Nick Cusano
Tom Brown
Bradley Elder
Nicholas Harden
Floyd Anderson
John Huetcher
James Roberts
Ralph Gossard
Russ Dawley
Chris Grossen
Richard Reid
Richard Sweat
Gary Braniff
Don Bertozzi
Roger Reid
Mike Hufnagel
Boyd Warner | | |
Jason Lawson

Nelsonville, OH
Blacklick, OH

Cumberland Gap, TN

Cincinnati, OH
Pittsburgh, PA
Boonsboro, MD
Conestee, SC
Pittsburgh, PA
Cultler, OH

Lake Lure, NC
Morgantown, WV

New Bethlehem, PA

Lancaster, OH
Murray, OH
Jefferson, OH
Conneaut, OH
Elizabeth, PA
Saint Marys, WV

South Charleston, WV

Elizabeth, WV
Covington, KY
Nolensville, TN
Sharpsburg, MD
Nelsonville, OH
Madison, IN -
Ambherst, OH
Findlay, OH
Beach City, OH
Slippery Rock, PA
Wakeman, OH
Cincinnati, OH
Hartville, OH
Speedwak, TN

KTM
KTM
CAN
HON
GAS
HON
KTM
YAM
KTM
KTM
KTM
HON
KTM
HON
YAM
YAM
KTM
KTM
YAM
KTM
KTM
KTM
HON
suz
KTM
KTM
YAM
HON
HON
KTM
KTM
KTM
HSB
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1:42:53
1:43:53
1:51:23
1:52:24
1:52:36
1:52:39
1:53:03
1:54:31
1:56:21
1:56:44
1:57:21
1:59:04
2:00:22
2:00:46
2:06:17
2:06:44
2:07:32
11547
1:24:50
1:25:09
1:25:37
1:26:50
1527212
1:30:16
1:41:00
1:45:56
2:19:02
0:41:47
0:43:24
0:43:52
0:57:39
1:00:43
0:00:00
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25
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29
30
31
32
33
34
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36
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38
39
40
41
42
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45
46
47
48
49
DNF

342
375
936
948
781
329
734
753
647
662
634
931
896
920
752
914
820
963
759
776
884
643
932
958
718
664
972
786
867
652
372
754
382
835
534
807
649
790

Seth Mishler
Brian Becker
James Sparks
Kevin Hinderliter
Scott Dennis

Rich Stidd

Eric Hone

Don Vollnogle
Robert English
Jonathan Roorda
Thomas Mckinney
Joshua Sexton
Nick Lafon
Kenneth Truschler
Chris Varoul
Danny Mcclinton

Kenny Blankschaen

Brad Mccleary
Toby Reeves
Chad Vanderveen
Tim Caldwell
Todd Kuru
Corey Williams
Jeremy Dexter
Tom Calvin
Paul Murphy
Randy Murdoch
Phil Lindsay
Steven Green
Ryan Fenton
Jason Wellman
Paul Miller
Jeremy Elkins
Matthew Roy
Joel Sape

Josh Seman
Don Friel
Joseph Geyer

Greencastle, IN
Marietta, OH
Ray, OH

Boyers, PA
Heath, OH
Strasburg, OH
Burgettstown, PA
Libson, OH
Brookville, IN
Interlaken, NY
Crooksville, OH
Hamden, OH
Marysville, TN
Brookville, IN
Ambherst, OH
Asheville, NC
Diamond, OH
Parkersburg, WV
Bloomington, IN
Pataskala, OH
Griffithsville, WV
South Park, PA

Lemont Furnace, PA

Buchtel, OH
Brecksville, OH
Huntington, IN
Mcarthur, OH
Huntington, IN
Nelsonville, OH
Towanda, PA
Troy, OH
Alliance, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Akron, OH
Saginaw, Ml
Woodsfield, OH
Baden, PA
Pgh, PA

HON
suz
YAM
GAS
YAM
HON

YAM
YAM

YAM
HON
GAS
HSQ
sSuz
HON
YAM
KTM

YAM
HON
YAM
YAM
YAM
KTM
KAW
KTM
YAM
YAM
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YAM
Suz
YAM
KTM
YAM
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905
492
474
800
949
942
166
238
167
236
210
756

Joe Lape

Doug Mccarson
Chaz Huey
Kevin Korn
Sterling Daniels
Cody Kovach
Daryl Howell
Travis Finley
Bruce Peifer
Tim Cochran
Robert Williams
Charles Lewis

Dawson, PA
Marietta, SC
Smithfield, PA
Toledo, OH
Elkins, WV
Glouster, OH
Fort Wayne, IN
Circleville, OH
Dover, PA
Cheswick, PA
Scipio, IN
Charlottesville, VA
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YAM
YAM
KAW
suz
YAM
YAM
HON
YAM
YAM
KAW
YAM
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1:37:01
1:44:05
1:44:59
1:45:58
1:48:50
1:48:56
1:49:15
1:49:40
1:50:20
1:51:06
1:51:46
1:51:50
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965
708
595
693
780
416
983
412
725
824
259
498
860
356
660
873
567
636
838
991
778
889
960

Nate Elkins
Sean Mcclure
Nicholas Dickens
Nicholas Weaver
Cw Pitsenbarger
Jimmy Woodford
Dan Rhea

Brad Hensley
Casey Neilson
Jesse Robinson
Chuck Foust
Drew Pratt
Travis Shaw
Andrew Taylor
Jeremy Miller
Henry Bouwens
Matt Jolly

Jordan Flege
Jesse Conley
Doanld Nicholl, Jr
Ken Robinson
Jacob Mohney
Kevin Delk

Brad Bensley
Mike Jefferson

Laurelville, OH
Thomson, GA
Athens, OH
Buckhannon, WV
Hiddenite, NC
Southington, OH
Petersburg, KY
Trenton, OH
Dennison, OH
Connellys Spg, NC
Girard, OH
Parkersburg, WV
Buckhannon, WB
Pataskala, OH
Tunnelton, WV
Newark, NY
Wellston, OH
Mason, OH
Kirkersville, OH
Warren, OH
Milford, OH
Nelsonville, OH
Petersburg, KY
Delaware, OH
Dry Ridge, KY
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1:36:17
1:37:08
1:39:04
1:39:45
1:43:16
1:49:05
1:50:34
1:51:01
1:51:48
1:52:24
1:52:28
1:52:48
1:53:47
1:56:01
1:59:52
2:00:00
2:00:05
2:00:46
2:01:01
2:01:44
2:02:53
2:03:08
2:03:54
2:07:10
2:08:20
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26 758 Tyler Reeves Wallis, TX YAM

352:08:57

27 992 Doug Noll Bentleyville, PA KTM 3 2:13:38
28 947 Jason Snyder Glouster, OH HON 3 2:15:01
29 335 Richie Elkins Laurelville, OH SUz 2 1:03:50
30 669 Joshua Titus Zephryhills, FL SUzZ» 2 11:12:43
31 400 James Harris Independence, KY KTM 2 1:15:46
32 223 J B Pensis Burgettstown, PA KTM 2 1:30:01
33 903 Brent Gillott Beavercreek, OH KTM 2 1:30:12
34 882 Eric Cain Carbon Hill, OH YAM 2 1:30:30
35 827 Eric Richardson Clarksville, PA KTM 2 1:30.55
36 254 Brenton Mccurdy East Palestine, OH KAW 2 1:31:.08
37 369 Brent Wingham Milton, KY KTM 2 1:31:13
38 796 Andrew Stackiewicz Murraysville, PA KAW 2 1:31:16
39 883 Carmeron Reagan  Hebron, OH KTM 2 1:31:38
40 351 Tj Flowers Waverly, WV SuUz 2 1:31:45
41 794 Justin Wadell New Kensington, PA KAW 2 1:32:17
42 619 Brennen Cocklin Clinton, OH KTM 2. 1:832:27
43 691 Jason Conley Kirkersville, OH SUZ 2 1:3245
44 648 Travis Jauert Circleville, OH HON 2 1:33:44
45 721 Nick Meyer Mason, OH KTM 2 1:34:17
46 745 Jonathan Kouns Inez, KY KAW 2 1:35:24
47 849 Chad Goins Zanesville, OH KAW 2 1:36:09
48 644 Shawn Platt Grensburg, IN HON 2 1:36:30
49 659 Hollie E. Varner Parkersburg, WV KAW 2 1:36:35
50 801 Sean Taylor Jackson, OH KTM 2 1:36:50
51 768 Dustin Mccormill Barboursville, WV YAM 2 1:37:55
52 620 Billy Copeland Laurens, SC HSQ 2 1:38:14
53 381 Ben Schilling Pataskala, OH KAW 2 1:39:29
54 517 Shane Cardier Canton, OH YAM 2 1:40:50
55 749 Jeremy Holbrook Mulberry, FL YAM 2 1:43:46
56 890 Kyle Harris Vandalia, OH KTM 2 1:44:38
57 821 Tim Ewing Waverly, WV KAW 2 1:51:04
58 885 Cory Ringer Chauncey, OH KAW 2 2:00:09
59 812 Gary Bisang, Jr Lexington, KY GAS 2 2:06:27
60 767 Brian Guenther Grove City, PA SUZ 1 0:39:58
61 522 Russell Huddleston Decatur, AL KAW 1 0:42:20
62 955 Don Dawley Nelsonville, OH SUZ 11 0:49:30
63 846 Josh Hooper Glouster, OH YAM 1 0:52:15
64 848 Michael Robinson Williamsburg, OH KTM 1 1:02:19
65 828 Jason Gabriel Millfield, OH HON 1 1:02:21
66 690 Jeff Ingram Millersport, OH HON 1 1:34:50
67 486 James Wilson North Plainfield, N0 KAW 1 1:47:29
DNF 906 Greg Distler Loveland, OH OTH 0 0:00:00
DNF 543 Patrick Dortch Lithiaspring, GA KAW 0 0:00:00
DNF 872 Jeremy Flege South Lebanon, OH HON 0 0:00:00
DNF 503 Zachery Parks Jackson, OH YAM 0 0:00:00
DNF 697 Ryan Williams Lancaster, OH KAW 0 0:00:00
1 852 Jessica Coombs Pittsburgh, PA HSB 3 2:07:24
2 774 Amanda Mastin Whitehouse, OH KTM 2 1:27:02
3 281 Heather Wilson Gilroy, CA KAW 2 1:27:47
4 542 Holly Jones Stockton, GA KEM 2 1:27:51
5 429 Heidi Landon Ashford, CT KAW 2 1:32:00
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